
Department of Pathology  
Post Graduate Activity – May – 2025 

Time : 10:00 am to 11:00 am 
 

Slide Discussion Histopathology - Every Tuesday – 11am to 12 noon. 
Slide Discussion Cytology – Every Thursday - 11am to 12 noon. 
Slide Discussion Haematology – Every Saturday - 11am to 12 noon. 

 
            
 
Head of the Department                                                                                                                             
Dept. of Pathology. 

Date Day PG Class   Topic PG Name Moderator 
Name 

02/05/2025 Friday Gross 
discussion 

--- All PG’s Histo Faculty 

03/05/2025 Saturday Group 
Discussion 

Leishman Staining Dr. Shagun Khanna Dr. Rajnish Kumar 

05/05/2025 Monday Tutorial 
 

Coomb Test Dr. Divya Sharma Dr. Alok Mohan 

06/05/2025 Tuesday Lab 
investigation 

---- All PG’s Lab Faculty 

07/05/2025 Wednesday Seminar 
 

Stains in hematology Dr. Simran Mehra Medha Jain 

08/05/2025 Thursday Journal 
Club 

Journal Club Dr. Shezan Rasool 
Dr. Divya Sharma 

Dr. Alok Mohan 

09/05/2025 Friday Gross 
discussion 

--- All PG’s Histo Faculty 

10/05/2025 Saturday Group 
Discussion 

Forward blood grouping Dr. Drishika Khanna Dr. Anupam 
Varshney 

13/05/2025 Tuesday Lab 
investigation 

---- All PG’s Lab Faculty 

14/05/2025 Wednesday Seminar 
 

Urine Examination (Physical) 
(Collection preservatives) 

Dr. Sagar Malik Dr. Jyotishna 
Shukla 

16/05/2025 Friday Gross 
discussion 

--- All PG’s Histo Faculty 

17/05/2025 Saturday Group 
Discussion 

Reverse blood grouping  Dr. Devanshi Singla Dr. Jyotishna 
Shukla 

19/05/2025 Monday Tutorial 
 

TLC by Neubauer chamber Dr. Abhishek Kr. Gupta Dr. Medha Jain 

20/05/2025 Tuesday Lab 
investigation 

---- All PG’s Lab Faculty 

21/05/2025 Wednesday Seminar 
 

Urine Examination (Chemical) & 
microscopic 

Dr. Sumiti Shokeen Dr. Anupam 
Varshney  

22/05/2025 Thursday Journal 
Club 

Journal Club Dr. Shalika Batra 
Dr. Abhishek Kumar 

Gupta 

Dr. Rajnish Kumar 

23/05/2025 Friday CPC/CCR 
 

CPC/CCR 
 

Dr. Somya Goel 
Dr. Paurash Bansal,  
Dr. Divya Sharma 

Dr. Anupam 
Varshney 

24/05/2025 Saturday Group 
Discussion 

Leucocytosis Dr. Angana Mandal Dr. Kamna Gupta 

26/05/2025 Monday Tutorial 
 

Semen analysis Dr. Akanksha Singh Dr. Shweta Grover 

27/05/2025 Tuesday Lab 
investigation 

---- All PG’s Lab Faculty 

28/05/2025 Wednesday Seminar 
 

Processing of specimen in 
histopathology lab 

Dr. Sakshi Chaudhary Dr. Alok Mohan 
 

30/05/2025 Friday Gross 
discussion 

--- All PG’s Histo Faculty 

31/05/2025 Saturday Group 
Discussion 

Blood Components Dr. Ria Goel Dr. Rajnish Kumar 


